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Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 1Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 5-10, 2019

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

LotLabel
Lot - 11  Dairy Market Goats

Class - 900  Market Goat
Department - GT  Goat Department

1

1050.00

31.50

1018.50

-.--

$1,050.00

-.--

0.00

1050.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Pringle, Alex -.--

-.--274

Dave and Anita Hall105 100.00% 1050.00 0.00

-.--

$1,018.50

2

1050.00

31.50

1018.50

-.--

$1,050.00

-.--

0.00

1050.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Howard, Keira -.--

-.--150

First Knox National Bank89 100.00% 1050.00 0.00

-.--

$1,018.50

3

500.00

15.00

485.00

-.--

$500.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Tyler -.--

-.--398

Ray Davenport18 100.00% 500.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

$2,600.00
$2,600.00

$78.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,600.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,522.00

End Of Report

Totals:

Average Bid:

Average Seller Price: $866.67

3
0.00

$0.00$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,522.00

$2,600.00

$0.00

Buyer Total + Add-Ons : 

Add-Ons : # Animals Sold:

Total Weight: 199.00

Add - On Commission:   $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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