Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair August 5-10, 2019 Page 1

	Paid to Seller						Cost to Buyer					
Sale # Seller	Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded 1 Price / Ib De				Price / Ib Ded 1	Add. A	dd-Ons B	Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat De		ed 1 Add.		
Show # Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded	2 Price / Ib D	ed 2 Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg T	otal	
				Departm	nent - GT Go	at Departm	ent					
				-	ass - 900 Ma	-						
					- 11 Dairy Ma							
1 Pringle, Alex		1050.00	31.50	-,	-,						-,	
274	0.00	1050.00	-,	-,		1018.50			-,	\$1,05	0.00	
105 Dave and Anita	a Hall		100.00%	1050.00	0.00							
							\$1,018.50					
2 Howard, Keira		1050.00	31.50	-,	-,	-,		-,	-,	-,		
150	0.00	1050.00				1018.50			-,	\$1,05	0.00	
89 First Knox Nat	ional Bank		100.00%	1050.00	0.00							
							-,					
							\$1,018.50					
3 Troyer, Tyler		500.00	15.00	-,	-,	=,		-,,				
398	0.00	500.00				485.00			-,	\$50	0.00	
18 Ray Davenport			100.00%	500.00	0.00							
							-,					
							\$485.00					
Totals:		2,600.00	\$78.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
i otais.	Ψ	\$2,600.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$2,522.00	\$2,522.00	·	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$2,600		
# Animals Sold:	3			Add - On Commission: \$0.00			0.00		Add-Ons :	\$(0.00	
Average Bid:	0.00							В	uyer Total + Add-Ons :	\$2,600	0.00	
Average Seller Price:		\$866.67										
Total Weight:		199.00										
End Of Report												